
ELECTIVE COURSES A.Y. 2025-2026

First Semester

• [2017520] ENERGY MARKET
6 credits - Supplementary - Elective - First Semester

• [2000975] ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS
6 credits - Characteristic - Elective - First Semester

• [2009760] GEOGRAPHY AND SUSTAINABILITY
6 credits - Characteristic - Elective - First Semester

• [2008571] INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC LAW
6 credits - Characteristic - Elective - First Semester

• [2017441] INTERNATIONAL MONETARY ECONOMICS AND SYS-
TEMS
6 credits - Supplementary - Elective - First Semester

• [2014360] MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
6 credits - Characteristic - Elective - First Semester

• [2014465] PROGRAMMING FOR DATA SCIENCE
6 credits - Supplementary - Elective - First Semester

Second Semester

• [109148D] ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
9 credits - Characteristic - Elective - Second Semester

• [2013585] BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE
6 credits - Supplementary - Elective - Second Semester

• [108960] CONTEMPORARY EUROPEAN HISTORY
9 credits - Characteristic - Elective - Second Semester

• [2000666] DATA ANALYSIS
9 credits - Characteristic - Elective - Second Semester
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https://en.unisi.it/ugov/degreecourse/493606
https://www.unisi.it/ugov/degreecourse/591568
https://en.unisi.it/ugov/degreecourse/725217
https://www.unisi.it/ugov/degreecourse/591599
https://www.unisi.it/ugov/degreecourse/591600
https://www.unisi.it/ugov/degreecourse/591600
https://en.unisi.it/ugov/degreecourse/578302
https://en.unisi.it/ugov/degreecourse/480710
https://en.unisi.it/ugov/degreecourse/580100
https://en.unisi.it/ugov/degreecourse/578303
https://www.unisi.it/ugov/degreecourse/591569
https://en.unisi.it/ugov/degreecourse/578301


• [2016189] GLOBAL POLITICAL ECONOMY
6 credits - Characteristic - Elective - Second Semester

• [2018151] HISTORY OF INTERNATIONAL ORGANISATIONS
9 credits - Supplementary - Elective - Second Semester

• [2008573] HISTORY OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
9 credits - Supplementary - Elective - Second Semester

• [2016741] HISTORY OF POLITICAL SYSTEMS
9 credits - Characteristic - Elective - Second Semester

• [107459] OPTIMIZATION
6 credits - Characteristic - Elective - Second Semester
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https://en.unisi.it/ugov/degreecourse/725235
https://www.unisi.it/ugov/degreecourse/591592
https://www.unisi.it/ugov/degreecourse/591598
https://www.unisi.it/ugov/degreecourse/591567
https://www.unisi.it/ugov/degreecourse/580283

